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2024 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
SMALL VARSITY JAZZ

PRELIMINARY RESULTS
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Category - Group A
PCEP
St. Augustine
Douglas County
Bishop McGuinness Catholic
Gulliver Prep
Nolensville
Tomball Memorial
Wayne Valley
Choctaw
East Kentwood
Fountain Valley
Kokomo
Mitchell
Mountain View (WA)

Category - Group B
Hahnville
Ascension Episcopal
Lake Minneola
St. Michael the Archangel
Moore
John Carroll Catholic
Carl Sandburg
Stevenson Ford United
Notre Dame Academy (OH)
Clear Lake

89.26
87.68
86.8

86.32
84.82
84.06
83.78
82.66
81.84
80.88
80.78
78.18
77.3

72.66

88.56
86.4

86.22
86.04
85.5

85.38
85.14
84.52
84.38
80.48



Advanced to Semifinals 11 Capital 79.8
\dvanced to Semifinals 12 Kenowa Hills 78.54
Advanced to Semifinals 13 Grinnell 75.58

Category - Group C

Advanced to Finals 1 Sapulpa 90.22
Advanced to Finals 2 Lake Mary 89.68
Advanced to Finals 3 Assumption 88.46
Advanced to Finals 4 Lakeland 88.04
Advanced to Finals 5 Tumwater 86.82
Advanced to Finals 6 Raymore-Peculiar 86.06
Advanced to Semifinals 7 University 84.92
Advanced to Semifinals 8 Gardner Edgerton 82.86
Advanced to Semifinals 9 East Ridge 82.28
Advanced to Semifinals 10 Belton 79.26
Advanced to Semifinals 11 Mandan 75.38
Advanced to Semifinals 12 Notre Dame (WI) 75.22
Advanced to Semifinals 13  Roosevelt (WA) 75.02

SEMIFINAL RESULTS

Advanced to Finals 1 University 87.12

Advanced to Finals 2 East Ridge 85.12

Advanced to Finals 3 Gardner Edgerton 85
4 Wayne Valley 84.54
5 Carl Sandburg 84.52
6 Choctaw 84.08
7 Fountain Valley 83.96
8 Notre Dame Academy (OH) 83.42
9 Capital 83.24
10  Stevenson Ford United 82.78
11 Kokomo 82.68
12 Mitchell 82.56
13  Clear Lake 82.34
14 Belton 82.24
15  Roosevelt (WA) 80.12
16 Kenowa Hills 79.2
17  East Kentwood 79.06
18  Notre Dame (WI) 79.06
19 Grinnell 78.84
20 Mandan 77.54

21 Mountain View (WA) 76.84



SMALL VARSITY JAZZ FINAL RESULTS

1 PCEP Dance Team - National Champion 92.08
2 Ascension Episcopal 90.06
3 Hahnville 89.10
4 Sapulpa 88.00
5 St. Augustine 87.78
6 Lake Mary 86.98
7 Moore 86.92
8 Lakeland Regional 86.46
9 University 86.08
10  Nolensville 85.98
11 Assumption 85.88
12 Douglas County 85.08
13 John Carroll Catholic 85.00
14 Lake Minneola 84.5
15  Gulliver Prep 84.44
16  East Ridge 84.34
17  Tumwater 84.12
18  Bishop McGuinness Catholic 83.52
19  Raymore-Peculiar 83.48
20 St. Michael the Archangel 83.28
21 Gardner Edgerton 82.48



