

# DVUCE JEVN UNION

### 2024 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP SMALL VARSITY JAZZ

## PRELIMINARY RESULTS

#### **Category - Group A**

Advanced to Finals Advanced to Semifinals Advanced to Semifinals

1	PCEP	89.26
2	St. Augustine	87.68
3	Douglas County	86.8
4	Bishop McGuinness Catholic	86.32
5	Gulliver Prep	84.82
6	Nolensville	84.06
7	Tomball Memorial	83.78
8	Wayne Valley	82.66
9	Choctaw	81.84
10	East Kentwood	80.88
11	Fountain Valley	80.78
12	Kokomo	78.18
13	Mitchell	77.3
14	Mountain View (WA)	72.66

#### Category - Group B

1	Hahnville	88.56
2	Ascension Episcopal	86.4
3	Lake Minneola	86.22
4	St. Michael the Archangel	86.04
5	Moore	85.5
6	John Carroll Catholic	85.38
7	Carl Sandburg	85.14
8	Stevenson Ford United	84.52
9	Notre Dame Academy (OH)	84.38
10	Clear Lake	80.48

Advanced to Finals Advanced to Semifinals Advanced to Semifinals Advanced to Semifinals

Advanced to Semifinals	11	Capital	79.8
Advanced to Semifinals	12	Kenowa Hills	78.54
Advanced to Semifinals	13	Grinnell	75.58

### Category - Group C

Advanced to Finals	1
Advanced to Finals	2
Advanced to Finals	3
Advanced to Finals	4
Advanced to Finals	5
Advanced to Finals	6
Advanced to Semifinals	7
Advanced to Semifinals	8
Advanced to Semifinals	9
Advanced to Semifinals	1(
Advanced to Semifinals	1
Advanced to Semifinals	12
Advanced to Semifinals	1:

1	Sapulpa	90.22
2	Lake Mary	89.68
3	Assumption	88.46
4	Lakeland	88.04
5	Tumwater	86.82
6	Raymore-Peculiar	86.06
7	University	84.92
8	Gardner Edgerton	82.86
9	East Ridge	82.28
10	Belton	79.26
11	Mandan	75.38
12	Notre Dame (WI)	75.22
13	Roosevelt (WA)	75.02

## SEMIFINAL RESULTS

Advanced to Finals Advanced to Finals Advanced to Finals

1	University	87.12
2	East Ridge	85.12
3	Gardner Edgerton	85
4	Wayne Valley	84.54
5	Carl Sandburg	84.52
6	Choctaw	84.08
7	Fountain Valley	83.96
8	Notre Dame Academy (OH)	83.42
9	Capital	83.24
10	Stevenson Ford United	82.78
11	Kokomo	82.68
12	Mitchell	82.56
13	Clear Lake	82.34
14	Belton	82.24
15	Roosevelt (WA)	80.12
16	Kenowa Hills	79.2
17	East Kentwood	79.06
18	Notre Dame (WI)	79.06
19	Grinnell	78.84
20	Mandan	77.54
21	Mountain View (WA)	76.84

# SMALL VARSITY JAZZ FINAL RESULTS

1	PCEP Dance Team - National Champion	92.08
2	Ascension Episcopal	90.06
3	Hahnville	89.10
4	Sapulpa	88.00
5	St. Augustine	87.78
6	Lake Mary	86.98
7	Moore	86.92
8	Lakeland Regional	86.46
9	University	86.08
10	Nolensville	85.98
11	Assumption	85.88
12	Douglas County	85.08
13	John Carroll Catholic	85.00
14	Lake Minneola	84.5
15	Gulliver Prep	84.44
16	East Ridge	84.34
17	Tumwater	84.12
18	Bishop McGuinness Catholic	83.52
19	Raymore-Peculiar	83.48
20	St. Michael the Archangel	83.28
21	Gardner Edgerton	82.48